EPK PPC Serieskjutning
Oppen vapengrupp 48-skotts

Omgang: 08 Datum

Placering:  Namn:

Kjell Andersson
Roger Svard
Donald Papa
Markus Pub
Tommy Larsson
Tomas Maxe
Robert Persson
Henrik Kyhlstrém

O 00 N O U1 A W N R

Jani Myllarinen

RO: Robert Persson, Markus Pub

match

: 2019-07-11

Vapengrupp:
P1500
P1500
P1500
P1500
P1500
P1500
P1500
P1500
P1500

Poéng:
477
464
461
455
451
428
408
395
313

Antal X:
32
20
24
15
16
13
15
17
14



